Total Payment to City the Governmental Unit per Week $73.09 

DEED-SSB will pay to City the Governmental Unit, on a quarterly basis, $73.09 per week for providing reception 
and career lab services. The total amount paid under this agreement shall not exceed $8,887.50 (Eight Thousand 
Eight Hundred Eighty-Seven 50/100 Dollars) $15,757.27. Said weekly rate shall be paid to City regardless of 
actual hours of operation of the DEED-SSB, City, and/or CareerForce offices in that week. Any portion of a week 
constitutes a week. DEED-SSB will pay City the Governmental Unit within 30 days of date of written invoice